23/08/2021

VANWEB1141 (@raid ) (0 unfuifilled )

August 22, 2021 at 2:54 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

\ p R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226) £45.00 x 1
& SKU: 0110226

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£54.57 GBP was added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Frans Meijaard
(wmdac2020@gmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

8858.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.

Frans Meijaard placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22517822587073).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3981286506689

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

2:35 AM

2:54 PM

2:54 PM

2:54 PM

2:54 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1141 ~ Shopify

Customer
Frans Meijaard

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

wmdac2020@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Frans Meijaard

WAC VoF

Oostelijke Kanaalweg 4
4424 NC Wemeldinge
Netherlands

+31 641424900

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5446882787521
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75174772929

