## VANWEB1141 Paid O Unfulfilled

## August 22, 2021 at 2:54 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
1	R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226) £45.00 × 1 SKU: 0110226	£45.00	<u>Frans Meijaard</u> 1 order
			CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
Paic Subtotal		£45.00	wmdac2020@gmail.com
Shipping	g Standard International (0.0 oz)	£11.00	-
Total		£56.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit
Paid by customer		£56.00	Frans Meijaard
Timeline TODAY  £54.57 GBP was added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.  YESTERDAY		2:35 AM	WAC VOF Oostelijke Kanaalweg 4 4424 NC Wemeldinge Netherlands +31 6 41424900  BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address
	Order confirmation email was sent to Frans Meijaard (wmdac2020@gmail.com).	2:54 PM	
	A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 8858.	2:54 PM	
	£54.57 GBP will be added to your Aug 25, 2021 payout.	2:54 PM	
	Frans Meijaard placed this order on Online Store (checkout #22517822587073).	2:54 PM	